
ORIOR DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
UPDATED LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON 15-07-2025

 Principal 
Claimed 

 Interest 
Claimed 

 Total Claimed 
 Amount 
received 

during CIRP 

 Principal 
Amount Admited 

 Interest Amount 
Admitted 

 Total Claim 
Admitted 

1 Ashok Agarwal 14,41,587             -                    14,41,587             -                   -                       -                       -                       

2 Ashwin Liladhar Shah 4,80,50,000          -                    4,80,50,000          -                   -                       -                       -                       

TOTAL 4,94,91,587        -                   4,94,91,587        -                  -                      -                      -                      

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS - OTHERS AS ON 15.07.2025

 Sl. No.  Name of Claimant 

Claims received from Operational Cred. Claim amount admitted (Provisionally)


